nVent.com | 1Raychem-TraceTek-DS-H58576-TT7000HUV-EN-1805
SENSING CABLE FOR STRONG MINERAL ACIDS
TT7000-HUV
Sensing wires (2)
Signal wires
(2)
Braided fiber jacket
(9 mm [0.36 in] diameter)

CABLE CONSTRUCTION
nVent.com | 2Raychem-TraceTek-DS-H58576-TT7000HUV-EN-1805
ORDERING INFORMATION
TT7000-HUV modular sensing cable with factory-installed connectors
Catalog number Part number Description
TT7000–HUV-1M-MC P000000820 1 m (3 ft) acid sensing cable
TT7000–HUV-3M-MC P000000819 3 m (10 ft) acid sensing cable
TT7000–HUV-7.5M-MC P000000818 7.5 m (25 ft) acid sensing cable
TT7000–HUV-15M-MC P000000817 15 m (50 ft) acid sensing cable
TT7000–HUV-30M-MC P000000816 30 m (100 ft) acid sensing cable
TT7000–HUV-50M-MC P000000815 50 m (167 ft) acid sensing cable
TT7000–HUV-100M-MC P000000814 100 m (333 ft) acid sensing cable
TT7000-HUV bulk sensing cable (connector kits required)
Catalog number Part number Description
TT7000-HUV-SC P000000813 Bulk sensing cable on reel
Minimum length 75 m (250 ft)